Finishers by Category - Heat 1
Rundate:

Cat

11/02/2019 11:54:18

Plc Place Name

Women's Overall

Tracy Dzibela
Dana Mills
Tiaisha Myers

Christine Holfinger
wendy schaeffer
Shahanna Saboe
Renee Almond

2019 Family Fun Cow Run 5km 11/02/2019

41
86
83
12

Time Grand
City ST StartInt ChipTime Gun Time Time min/mile Ag Prix
Fredericksburg VA 00:00:01 00:20:17 00:20:18 00:20:17 6:32 42 1000
Stafford VA 00:00:01 00:21:09 00:21:10 00:21:09 6:48 39 998
Fredericksburg VA 00:00:02 00:21:18 00:21:20 00:21:18 6:51 41 996
Fredericksburg VA 00:00:05 00:26:27 00:26:32 00:26:27 8:31 28 962
Fredericksburg VA 00:00:08 00:32:12 00:32:20 00:32:12 10:22 50 934
Stafford VA 00:00:08 00:33:01 00:33:09 00:33:01 10:38 36 930
Unionville VA 00:00:07 00:33:40 00:33:47 00:33:40 10:50 44 928
Catlett VA 00:00:10 00:40:05 00:40:15 00:40:05 12:54 52 914

Anna Russau
Holly Simms

Women's 14 and under

Hailey Lemke
Scarlett Smith
Abigail Gould
Virginia Henson
Katie Boyd

Olivia Smith

Mary Dzibela

Anna Tidwell
Mackenzie Neibauer

Lauren West

Ashley Hall
Nicole Simms
Kirsten Brock

Megan McDonald
Kendra Lively
Andrea Brock
Wendis Owens

Angela Williams
Julie Smith
Miranda Cover
Nicole Gibson

18 1/3

27 2/3

28 3/3
Women Athena

68 1/6

92 2/6

98 3/6

99 4/6
108 5/6
115 6/6

33 1/9

40 2/9

43  3/9

47 4/9

51 5/9

52 6/9

69 7/9

83 8/9
106 9/9
Women 15-19
102 1/1
Women 25-29

30 1/3

97 2/3
110 3/3
Women's 30-34

46 1/4

86 2/4
111 3/4
112 4/4
Women 35-39

39 1/5

58 2/5

74  3/5

84 4/5
105 5/5

Melanie Lunney

Women 40-44

35

1/2

Michelle Lemke

Spotsylvania VA 00:00:11 00:50:44 00:50:55 00:50:44 16:20 55 904

Fredericksburg VA 00:00:02 00:22:07 00:22:09 00:22:07 7:07 12 992
Fredericksburg VA 00:00:01 00:22:56 00:22:57 00:22:56 7:23 12 986
Fredericksburg VA 00:00:01 00:23:10 00:23:11 00:23:10 7:27 12 982
Fredericksburg VA 00:00:01 00:23:57 00:23:58 00:23:57 7:43 12 978
Fredericksburg VA 00:00:02 00:24:31 00:24:33 00:24:31 7:53 14 974
Fredericksburg VA 00:00:02 00:24:35 00:24:37 00:24:35 7:55 10 972
Fredericksburg VA 00:00:04 00:26:40 00:26:44 00:26:40 8:35 14 960
King George VA 00:00:06 00:29:49 00:29:55 00:29:49 9:36 9 946
Fredericksburg VA 00:00:01 00:39:14 00:39:15 00:39:14 12:38 10 918
Fredericksburg VA 00:00:07 00:35:43 00:35:50 00:35:43 11:30 18 926
Woodbridge VA 00:00:01 00:21:56 00:21:57 00:21:56 7:04 29 994

Spotsylvania VA 00:00:08 00:32:59 00:33:07 00:32:59 10:37 26 932
Bowling Green VA 00:00:05 00:43:04 00:43:09 00:43:04 13:52 26 910

Fredericksburg VA 00:00:03 00:23:51 00:23:54 00:23:51 7:41 30 980
Fredericksburg VA 00:00:09 00:30:34 00:30:43 00:30:34 9:50 34 942
Bowling Green VA 00:00:05 00:43:04 00:43:09 00:43:04 13:52 31 908
Fredericksburg VA 00:00:07 00:43:21 00:43:28 00:43:21 13:57 31 906

Fredericksburg VA 00:00:05 00:22:48 00:22:53 00:22:48 7:20 37 988
Fredericksburg VA 00:00:02 00:25:19 00:25:21 00:25:19 8:09 36 970
Fredericksburg VA 00:00:06 00:28:58 00:29:04 00:28:58 9:19 37 952
Fredericksburg VA 00:00:06 00:30:05 00:30:11 00:30:05 9:41 36 944
Fredericksburg VA 00:00:10 00:36:55 00:37:05 00:36:55 11:53 38 920

Fredericksburg VA 00:00:02 00:22:40 00:22:42 00:22:40 7:18 43 990

82
88

55
95
32
39
648
94
647
637
654

632

35
89
21

63
58
20
72

93
25
30
60

56



48 2/2 Jackie Horning
Women 45-49

70 1/3 Kristin Tidwell

73 2/3 Karen Wingeart

109 3/3 Amy Tergerson Kish
Women's 50-54

42 1/6 Jenny Leupold

62 2/6 Amy Hunter

66 3/6 Susan Sinton

72 4/6 Donna Marcil

80 5/6 Sandy Kendig

116 6/6 Betsy Hamlin
Women 55-59

87 1/5 Anne Anderson

89 2/5 Paulette Peradotto

91 3/5 Patricia McCormick
103 4/5 Carole Robinson
104 5/5 Sylvia Lipscomb
Women 60-64

59 1/2 Leslie Rigby Kash

75 2/2 DNancy Ball

Women's 70 and over
107 1/1 Bonnie Snoddy

Men's Overall

1 1/3 Mark Hopely
2 2/3 Chris Pirch
3 3/3 Matt Boyd
Men Clydesdale
64 1/5 James Rohr
82 2/5 Jeffrey Higgins
90 3/5 Edward Sinclair
93 4/5 Tyrone Simms
113 5/5 Thomas Owens

Men 14 and under
9 1/13 Charles Schilling
10 2/13 Cameron Sidebotham
11 3/13 Justin Rau
16 4/13 Jacob Korn
20 5/13 Benjamin Tidwell
21 6/13 Ethan Lapier
24 7/13 Landon Mills
63 8/13 Bryce Cover
65 9/13 Joshua Hunter
88 10/13 Jonan Sainz
94 11/13 Brett Cover
96 12/13 John Rippey
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Fredericksburg
Spotsylvania
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Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
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Fredericksburg

Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Spotsylvania
King George
Fredericksburg
Stafford
Fredericksburg
Spotsylvania
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg
Fredericksburg

WI

VA
VA
VA

VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA

VA
VA
VA
VA
Va

VA
VA

VA

VA
VA
VA

VA
VA
VA
VA
VA

VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA
VA

00:

00:
00:
00:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:
00:

00:

00:
00:
00:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:

00:
00:
00:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:
00:

00:

00:
00:
00:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

02

06
09
07

06
03
02
03
09
12

09
06
03
12
09

03
07

10

00
01
00

04
09
04
08
08

01
00
00
00
00
01
01
05
02
08
05
07

00

00:
:28:
40:

00

00:

00
00
00
00
00

00:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00
00

00:

00:
00:
00:

00
00

00:
00:
00:

00:
00:
00:
00:

00
00
00
00
00

00:
00:
00:

124

27

:23:
:25:
:26
:28:
:29:
51:

30:
122
32:
35:
36:

31

:25
:29:

39:

15:
16:
17:

:26:
:29:
31:
32:
: 20

43

18:
18:
18:
19:
:20:
:20:
:20:
:25:
:26:
30:
: 21
32:

32

09

:18

49
19

02
48

: 20

30
32
15

43
05

46
14

: 21

02

42

56
07
06

11
43
46
17

36
38
49
58
40
41
53
47
17
54

35

00

00:
:28:
00:

00

00
00
00
00
00

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00
00

00:

00:
00:
00:

00
00

00:
00:
00:

00:
00:
00:
00:

00
00
00
00
00

00:
00:
00:

124

27

40

:23:
:25:
:26
:28:
:29:
00:

51

30:
128
32:
35:
:23

31

36

:25
:29:

39:

15:
16:
17:

:26:
:29:
31:
:25
:28

32
43

18:
18:
18:
19:
:20:
:20:
:20:
:25:
:26:
31:
126
32:

32

11

124

58

126

08
51

122

33
41

: 27

52

08
58

: 24

09

52

56
08
06

15
52
50

37
38
49
58
40
42
54
52
19
02

42

00

00:
:28:
40:

00

00:

00
00
00
00
00

00:

00:
00:
00:
00:
00:

00
00

00:

00:
00:
00:

00
00

00:
00:
00:

00:
00:
00:
00:

00
00
00
00
00

00:
00:
00:

124

27

:23:
:25:
:26
:28:
:29:
51:

30:
122
32:
35:
36:

31

:25
:29:

39:

15:
16:
17:

:26:
:29:
31:
32:
: 20

43

18:
18:
18:
19:
:20:
:20:
:20:
:25:
:26:
30:
: 21
32:

32

09

:18

49
19

02
48

: 20

30
32
15

43
05

46
14

: 21

02

42

56
07
06

11
43
46
17

36
38
49
58
40
41
53
47
17
54

35

Ne)

o) O W 00 00 J

10

11

12:

[G2N@)]

O O W o o oYyoYoYoYy oy oy Ul

=

:46

: 47
17
:59

:25
:18
:29
:10
:30
:30

:53
10:
: 20
11:
:40

06

31

:10
: 21

47

:08
:11
:30

126
:34
:13
:23
: 57

:59
:00
:03
:26
:39
:39
143
:18
:28
:57
:25
129

43

47
45
46

51
50
51
50
53
53

58
57
57
58
58

63
63

76

31
39
49

58
54
55
57
31

13
13
12
11
13
12
13
12
14
14
11
13

976

958
954
912

984
966
964
956
948
902

940
938
936
924
922

968
950

916

1000
998
996

910
892
886
884
872

984
982
980
970
964
962
956
912
908
888
882
878

43

629
635
97

641
650
92
61
50
36

643
74
62
80
57

645

81
40
91
90
71

655
87
77

640

100
54
67
24
44
84
23
78



101 13/13 Ethan Gibson

Men 15-19
4 1/1 Craig Swain
Men's 20-24
13 1/1 John Davenport
Men 25-29
12 1/1 Matthew Holfinger
Men's 30-34
8 1/4 Shawn Baker
14 2/4 Jim Thompson
37 3/4 Brian O0'Neill
85 4/4 Christopher Kelly
Men 35-39
5 1/5 James Hayner
6 2/5 Justin Neibauer
7 3/5 Josiah Jenkins
17 4/5 Josh Mills
31 5/5 Kevin Bouffard
Men 45-49
29 1/4 Brian Pessolano
41 2/4 Andy Gotchel
45 3/4 Joshua Barrett
81 4/4 Sean Kim
Men's 50-54
15 1/10 Brad Rippey
22 2/10 Steven Konopa
32 3/10 Chris Ernandes
34 4/10 Kirk Hunter
38 5/10 Mark Leupold
44 6/10 William Triplett
54 7/10 Robert Parks
56 8/10 James LaFratta
60 9/10 Lou Peradotto
117 10/10 Jeffrey Hamlin
Men 55-59
19 1/9 Terry McLaughlin
23 2/9 Duane Williamson
49 3/9 David Boyd
53 4/9 Tommy O'NEILL
55 5/9 Tommy Morelock
57 6/9 Gerry Griffin
61 7/9 Pete Cinalli
67 8/9 Howard Thomas
100 9/9 Burton Robinson
Men's 60-64
26 1/7 David Lovegrove
36 2/7 Jeff Peterson
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50
71
76
78
95
Men
25
79
114
Men
77
118
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7/
65-69
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3/3

Mike Brooks
Ralph Arquiette
Alex Long
Joseph Vines
John Timmerman

Steve Sakry
John Henderson
Bob Brammer

70 and over
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Joe Greene
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